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 8 8BURKS FALLS  4A 12014680  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  1

 11 12WHITESTONE MC KELLAR  4A 12014686 -1-2 0 0 12684 CANADA  1

 35 37MAGNETAWAN  4A 12014697 -2-3 0 0 12684 CANADA  1

 29 29SOUTH RIVER  4A 12014709  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  1

 22 20SUNDRIDGE  4A 12014712  2-1 1 1 12684 CANADA  0

 37 37ALLISTON  4A 12014953  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  13

 9 9ANGUS DISTRICT  4A 12014954  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  8

 19 17BARRIE  4A 12014957  2-1 0 0 32684 CANADA  1

 14 13BAYSVILLE  4A 12014958  1 0 0 0 12684 CANADA  5

 26 25BRACEBRIDGE  4A 12014961  1 0 0 0 12684 CANADA  0

 23 26BRADFORD  4A 12014962 -3-3 0 0 02684 CANADA  1

 38 40COLDWATER  4A 12014969 -2-5 0 0 32684 CANADA  0

 27 25DORSET  4A 12014971  2-2 0 1 32684 CANADA  2

 23 25DWIGHT  4A 12014972 -2-2 0 0 02684 CANADA  1

 29 29ELMVALE DISTRICT  4A 12014973  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  1

 19 20GRAVENHURST  4A 12014974 -1-1 0 0 02684 CANADA  1

 3 3HUNTSVILLE  4A 12014975  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  14

 23 19INNISFIL L C  4A 12014976  4-2 0 0 62684 CANADA  1

 18 15MAC TIER & DIST  4A 12014980  3 0 0 0 32684 CANADA  1

 13 13MIDLAND  4A 12014982  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  4

 21 21ORILLIA  4A 12014987  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  5

 30 30ORO DISTRICT L C  4A 12014988  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  6

 13 14PARRY SOUND  4A 12014989 -1-1 0 0 02684 CANADA  0

 39 42PENETANGUISHENE  4A 12014991 -3-3 0 0 02684 CANADA  0

 23 22PORT CARLING  4A 12014992  1 0 0 0 12684 CANADA  2

 18 18SCHOMBERG  4A 12014993  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  7

 21 21STAYNER  4A 12014994  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  2

 30 30STEPHENSON DISTRICT L C  4A 12014995  0-2 1 0 12684 CANADA  1

 25 26TOTTENHAM DISTRICT L C  4A 12014998 -1-3 0 2 02684 CANADA  1

 30 29VICTORIA HARBOUR & DISTRICT  4A 12015000  1 0 0 0 12684 CANADA  1

 40 44WASAGA BEACH  4A 12015001 -4-4 0 0 02684 CANADA  0

 24 24WASHAGO  4A 12015002  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  1

 17 13WINDERMERE & DISTRICT L C  4A 12015003  4 0 0 0 42684 CANADA  2

 11 12THORNTON DISTRICT  4A 12030594 -1-1 0 0 02684 CANADA  1

 14 14PENINSULA L C  4A 12032320  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  17

 7 7EMSDALE  4A 12037322  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  3

 11 12SPRINGWATER VESPRA  4A 12037933 -1-3 0 0 22684 CANADA  0

 17 17PORT MC NICOLL  4A 12038602  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  1

 19 19KEARNEY  4A 12049976  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  5
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 34 34BARRIE SOUTH  4A 12062100  0-1 0 0 12684 CANADA  0

 25 30TINY TOWNSHIP  4A 12098169 -5-5 0 0 02684 CANADA  0

 26 26Baxter Ward  4A 12140824  0 0 0 0 02684 CANADA  3

 10 11Elmvale Lioness  4A 12145063 -1-1 0 0 02684 CANADA  2

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  4  2  46  931 938  33 -7 43
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